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1110 1 0.11% 1 0.11% 1 0.08% 1 0.08%
1100 1 0.11% 2 0.22% 1 0.08% 2 0.15%
1090 2 0.22% 2 0.15%
1080 2 0.22% 2 0.15%
1070 2 0.22% 2 0.15%
1060 1 0.11% 3 0.32% 1 0.08% 3 0.23%
1050 1 0.11% 4 0.43% 1 0.27% 1 0.27% 2 0.15% 5 0.39%
1040 2 0.22% 6 0.65% 1 0.27% 2 0.15% 7 0.54%
1030 6 0.65% 1 0.27% 2 0.55% 1 0.08% 8 0.62%
1020 6 0.65% 2 0.55% 8 0.62%
1010 1 0.11% 7 0.76% 2 0.55% 1 0.08% 9 0.70%
1000 1 0.11% 8 0.86% 2 0.55% 1 0.08% 10 0.77%
990 2 0.22% 10 1.08% 1 0.27% 3 0.82% 3 0.23% 13 1.01%
980 3 0.32% 13 1.40% 3 0.82% 3 0.23% 16 1.24%
970 5 0.54% 18 1.94% 1 0.27% 4 1.09% 6 0.46% 22 1.70%
960 4 0.43% 22 2.38% 4 1.09% 4 0.31% 26 2.01%
950 6 0.65% 28 3.02% 3 0.82% 7 1.91% 9 0.70% 35 2.71%
940 3 0.32% 31 3.35% 2 0.55% 9 2.46% 5 0.39% 40 3.10%
930 6 0.65% 37 4.00% 9 2.46% 6 0.46% 46 3.56%
920 8 0.86% 45 4.86% 9 2.46% 8 0.62% 54 4.18%
910 17 1.84% 62 6.70% 4 1.09% 13 3.55% 21 1.63% 75 5.80%
900 9 0.97% 71 7.67% 3 0.82% 16 4.37% 12 0.93% 87 6.73%
890 8 0.86% 79 8.53% 1 0.27% 17 4.64% 9 0.70% 96 7.43%
880 11 1.19% 90 9.72% 4 1.09% 21 5.74% 15 1.16% 111 8.59%
870 18 1.94% 108 11.66% 5 1.37% 26 7.10% 23 1.78% 134 10.37%
860 17 1.84% 125 13.50% 5 1.37% 31 8.47% 22 1.70% 156 12.07%
850 20 2.16% 145 15.66% 9 2.46% 40 10.93% 29 2.24% 185 14.32%
840 26 2.81% 171 18.47% 5 1.37% 45 12.30% 31 2.40% 216 16.72%
830 30 3.24% 201 21.71% 7 1.91% 52 14.21% 37 2.86% 253 19.58%
820 23 2.48% 224 24.19% 6 1.64% 58 15.85% 29 2.24% 282 21.83%
810 27 2.92% 251 27.11% 9 2.46% 67 18.31% 36 2.79% 318 24.61%
800 29 3.13% 280 30.24% 13 3.55% 80 21.86% 42 3.25% 360 27.86%
790 37 4.00% 317 34.23% 5 1.37% 85 23.22% 42 3.25% 402 31.11%
780 29 3.13% 346 37.37% 7 1.91% 92 25.14% 36 2.79% 438 33.90%
770 26 2.81% 372 40.17% 7 1.91% 99 27.05% 33 2.55% 471 36.46%
760 34 3.67% 406 43.84% 10 2.73% 109 29.78% 44 3.41% 515 39.86%
750 32 3.46% 438 47.30% 9 2.46% 118 32.24% 41 3.17% 556 43.03%
740 37 4.00% 475 51.30% 12 3.28% 130 35.52% 49 3.79% 605 46.83%
730 33 3.56% 508 54.86% 13 3.55% 143 39.07% 46 3.56% 651 50.39%
720 28 3.02% 536 57.88% 15 4.10% 158 43.17% 43 3.33% 694 53.72%
710 24 2.59% 560 60.48% 13 3.55% 171 46.72% 37 2.86% 731 56.58%
700 22 2.38% 582 62.85% 13 3.55% 184 50.27% 35 2.71% 766 59.29%
690 38 4.10% 620 66.95% 12 3.28% 196 53.55% 50 3.87% 816 63.16%
680 27 2.92% 647 69.87% 13 3.55% 209 57.10% 40 3.10% 856 66.25%
670 18 1.94% 665 71.81% 12 3.28% 221 60.38% 30 2.32% 886 68.58%
660 29 3.13% 694 74.95% 12 3.28% 233 63.66% 41 3.17% 927 71.75%
650 32 3.46% 726 78.40% 11 3.01% 244 66.67% 43 3.33% 970 75.08%
640 29 3.13% 755 81.53% 8 2.19% 252 68.85% 37 2.86% 1,007 77.94%
630 20 2.16% 775 83.69% 11 3.01% 263 71.86% 31 2.40% 1,038 80.34%
620 19 2.05% 794 85.75% 14 3.83% 277 75.68% 33 2.55% 1,071 82.89%
610 12 1.30% 806 87.04% 6 1.64% 283 77.32% 18 1.39% 1,089 84.29%
600 15 1.62% 821 88.66% 7 1.91% 290 79.23% 22 1.70% 1,111 85.99%
590 10 1.08% 831 89.74% 13 3.55% 303 82.79% 23 1.78% 1,134 87.77%
580 19 2.05% 850 91.79% 12 3.28% 315 86.07% 31 2.40% 1,165 90.17%
570 16 1.73% 866 93.52% 9 2.46% 324 88.52% 25 1.93% 1,190 92.11%
560 6 0.65% 872 94.17% 8 2.19% 332 90.71% 14 1.08% 1,204 93.19%
550 9 0.97% 881 95.14% 11 3.01% 343 93.72% 20 1.55% 1,224 94.74%
540 8 0.86% 889 96.00% 5 1.37% 348 95.08% 13 1.01% 1,237 95.74%
530 9 0.97% 898 96.98% 348 95.08% 9 0.70% 1,246 96.44%
520 3 0.32% 901 97.30% 2 0.55% 350 95.63% 5 0.39% 1,251 96.83%
510 10 1.08% 911 98.38% 5 1.37% 355 96.99% 15 1.16% 1,266 97.99%
500 3 0.32% 914 98.70% 2 0.55% 357 97.54% 5 0.39% 1,271 98.37%
490 4 0.43% 918 99.14% 3 0.82% 360 98.36% 7 0.54% 1,278 98.92%
480 3 0.32% 921 99.46% 4 1.09% 364 99.45% 7 0.54% 1,285 99.46%
470 3 0.32% 924 99.78% 2 0.55% 366 100.00% 5 0.39% 1,290 99.85%
460 924 99.78% 1,290 99.85%
450 924 99.78% 1,290 99.85%
440 1 0.11% 925 99.89% 1 0.08% 1,291 99.92%
430 925 99.89% 1,291 99.92%
420 925 99.89% 1,291 99.92%
410 925 99.89% 1,291 99.92%
400 925 99.89% 1,291 99.92%
390 1 0.11% 926 100.00% 1 0.08% 1,292 100.00%
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1200 1 0.11% 1 0.11% 1 0.10% 1 0.10%
1190 1 0.11% 1 0.10%
1180 1 0.11% 1 0.10%
1170 1 0.11% 1 0.10%
1160 1 0.11% 1 0.10%
1150 1 0.11% 1 0.10%
1140 1 0.11% 1 0.10%
1130 3 0.34% 4 0.46% 3 0.29% 4 0.39%
1120 4 0.46% 4 0.39%
1110 4 0.46% 4 0.39%
1100 1 0.11% 5 0.57% 1 0.10% 5 0.49%
1090 1 0.11% 6 0.69% 1 0.10% 6 0.59%
1080 4 0.46% 10 1.15% 4 0.39% 10 0.98%
1070 2 0.23% 12 1.38% 2 0.20% 12 1.17%
1060 7 0.80% 19 2.18% 7 0.68% 19 1.86%
1050 4 0.46% 23 2.64% 4 0.39% 23 2.25%
1040 4 0.46% 27 3.10% 2 1.32% 2 1.32% 6 0.59% 29 2.83%
1030 4 0.46% 31 3.56% 2 1.32% 4 0.39% 33 3.23%
1020 9 1.03% 40 4.59% 2 1.32% 9 0.88% 42 4.11%
1010 9 1.03% 49 5.63% 2 1.32% 4 2.63% 11 1.08% 53 5.18%
1000 12 1.38% 61 7.00% 1 0.66% 5 3.29% 13 1.27% 66 6.45%
990 13 1.49% 74 8.50% 5 3.29% 13 1.27% 79 7.72%
980 13 1.49% 87 9.99% 1 0.66% 6 3.95% 14 1.37% 93 9.09%
970 14 1.61% 101 11.60% 4 2.63% 10 6.58% 18 1.76% 111 10.85%
960 23 2.64% 124 14.24% 2 1.32% 12 7.89% 25 2.44% 136 13.29%
950 6 0.69% 130 14.93% 2 1.32% 14 9.21% 8 0.78% 144 14.08%
940 16 1.84% 146 16.76% 3 1.97% 17 11.18% 19 1.86% 163 15.93%
930 27 3.10% 173 19.86% 3 1.97% 20 13.16% 30 2.93% 193 18.87%
920 28 3.21% 201 23.08% 2 1.32% 22 14.47% 30 2.93% 223 21.80%
910 22 2.53% 223 25.60% 4 2.63% 26 17.11% 26 2.54% 249 24.34%
900 35 4.02% 258 29.62% 3 1.97% 29 19.08% 38 3.71% 287 28.05%
890 27 3.10% 285 32.72% 5 3.29% 34 22.37% 32 3.13% 319 31.18%
880 20 2.30% 305 35.02% 4 2.63% 38 25.00% 24 2.35% 343 33.53%
870 27 3.10% 332 38.12% 1 0.66% 39 25.66% 28 2.74% 371 36.27%
860 23 2.64% 355 40.76% 1 0.66% 40 26.32% 24 2.35% 395 38.61%
850 27 3.10% 382 43.86% 4 2.63% 44 28.95% 31 3.03% 426 41.64%
840 30 3.44% 412 47.30% 2 1.32% 46 30.26% 32 3.13% 458 44.77%
830 33 3.79% 445 51.09% 4 2.63% 50 32.89% 37 3.62% 495 48.39%
820 15 1.72% 460 52.81% 2 1.32% 52 34.21% 17 1.66% 512 50.05%
810 29 3.33% 489 56.14% 3 1.97% 55 36.18% 32 3.13% 544 53.18%
800 33 3.79% 522 59.93% 2 1.32% 57 37.50% 35 3.42% 579 56.60%
790 34 3.90% 556 63.83% 5 3.29% 62 40.79% 39 3.81% 618 60.41%
780 33 3.79% 589 67.62% 5 3.29% 67 44.08% 38 3.71% 656 64.13%
770 22 2.53% 611 70.15% 2 1.32% 69 45.39% 24 2.35% 680 66.47%
760 29 3.33% 640 73.48% 6 3.95% 75 49.34% 35 3.42% 715 69.89%
750 23 2.64% 663 76.12% 6 3.95% 81 53.29% 29 2.83% 744 72.73%
740 16 1.84% 679 77.96% 1 0.66% 82 53.95% 17 1.66% 761 74.39%
730 25 2.87% 704 80.83% 8 5.26% 90 59.21% 33 3.23% 794 77.61%
720 14 1.61% 718 82.43% 6 3.95% 96 63.16% 20 1.96% 814 79.57%
710 17 1.95% 735 84.39% 1 0.66% 97 63.82% 18 1.76% 832 81.33%
700 18 2.07% 753 86.45% 6 3.95% 103 67.76% 24 2.35% 856 83.68%
690 15 1.72% 768 88.17% 4 2.63% 107 70.39% 19 1.86% 875 85.53%
680 11 1.26% 779 89.44% 1 0.66% 108 71.05% 12 1.17% 887 86.71%
670 13 1.49% 792 90.93% 2 1.32% 110 72.37% 15 1.47% 902 88.17%
660 9 1.03% 801 91.96% 4 2.63% 114 75.00% 13 1.27% 915 89.44%
650 12 1.38% 813 93.34% 8 5.26% 122 80.26% 20 1.96% 935 91.40%
640 10 1.15% 823 94.49% 4 2.63% 126 82.89% 14 1.37% 949 92.77%
630 6 0.69% 829 95.18% 6 3.95% 132 86.84% 12 1.17% 961 93.94%
620 8 0.92% 837 96.10% 1 0.66% 133 87.50% 9 0.88% 970 94.82%
610 12 1.38% 849 97.47% 2 1.32% 135 88.82% 14 1.37% 984 96.19%
600 3 0.34% 852 97.82% 4 2.63% 139 91.45% 7 0.68% 991 96.87%
590 2 0.23% 854 98.05% 5 3.29% 144 94.74% 7 0.68% 998 97.56%
580 3 0.34% 857 98.39% 3 1.97% 147 96.71% 6 0.59% 1,004 98.14%
570 4 0.46% 861 98.85% 147 96.71% 4 0.39% 1,008 98.53%
560 1 0.11% 862 98.97% 147 96.71% 1 0.10% 1,009 98.63%
550 3 0.34% 865 99.31% 1 0.66% 148 97.37% 4 0.39% 1,013 99.02%
540 865 99.31% 1 0.66% 149 98.03% 1 0.10% 1,014 99.12%
530 1 0.11% 866 99.43% 149 98.03% 1 0.10% 1,015 99.22%
520 2 0.23% 868 99.66% 1 0.66% 150 98.68% 3 0.29% 1,018 99.51%
510 868 99.66% 150 98.68% 1,018 99.51%
500 868 99.66% 1 0.66% 151 99.34% 1 0.10% 1,019 99.61%
490 868 99.66% 151 99.34% 1,019 99.61%
480 868 99.66% 151 99.34% 1,019 99.61%
470 1 0.11% 869 99.77% 151 99.34% 1 0.10% 1,020 99.71%
460 1 0.11% 870 99.89% 151 99.34% 1 0.10% 1,021 99.80%
450 1 0.11% 871 100.00% 1 0.66% 152 100.00% 2 0.20% 1,023 100.00%




